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Annual energy consumption

Energy efficiency class

Airborne acoustical noise emission class
Total net volume

Sum of the volumes of the chill compartment(s) and

the unfrozen compartment(s)
Total gross volume

Climate class
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Dimensions of the product (WxDxH)
Packed product dimensions (WxDxH)
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25 dB(A) re 1 pW

162 kWh/a
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65 W
230V
50/60 Hz
150 cm
(F;E) Schuko

406 mm
433 mm
539 mm
600 mm
823 mm
406x433x740 mm
467x490x580 mm
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Symbols glossary
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Benefit (TT)

M'PN 1 R600a, NNNOIMA NMANIX NDMIY 1NN NP N'02AN ,ND1N1 N'N2M0 DYDY Dy,

SV PN qM¥IN NLNN L9012 .M0Y2A TTYND MTIN MUV2ANY 120N DX NN DIPNAN NX DYV NAYWNN DTN
1IN,

7PNN XN 1N RN DX NNOYM D9 TAN S NYN'0DIX NI NN'0AN MO0 NNIXNN.

NMEN NMENN NINXN MO T NI2AVNNA NIEN DX NNTNONT NMPR NN2AUVKN NYIIN NYUNIVIX NY/On.
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